
 MAGNOLIA PE MAKEUP DATES 2023-2024 

 **For Lachemann/Marty PE Classes Only** 

 **All PE Makeups will take place a�er school from 3:25-3:45p** 

 Trimester 1: 

 1.  Monday, August 28, 2023 
 2.  Monday, September 11, 2023 (6 Week Progress Report) 
 3.  Monday, October 2, 2023 
 4.  Monday, October 23, 2023 (Report Card) 

 Trimester 2: 
 5.  Monday, November 13, 2023 
 6.  Monday, December 11, 2023 (6 Week Progress Report) 
 7.  Thursday, January 18, 2024 
 8.  Thursday, February 15, 2024 (Report Card) 

 Trimester 3: 
 9.  Monday, March 11, 2024 
 10.  Thursday, April 4, 2024 (6 Week Progress Report) 
 11.  Monday, April 15, 2024 
 12.  Monday, May 6, 2024 (Report Card) 

 Updated 7/18/2023 


